
N

N

N

N

Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

40

30

62

24

PIC

1

2

1

1

Class

FA

FA

FB

FE

Name

Keith Grant

Jim Wright

Pete Frost

Matthew Cutter

Hometown

Germantown TN

Glencoe MO

Villa Rica GA

Sterling IL

Region

Atl

STL

Atl

BVR

Mem No

240104_01

56962

249674

289136_1

Make/Model

2002 Swift .014a

1990 Swift DB-4

2010 Phoenix

2003 SCCA Enterprises

Sponsor

Hoosier/Hasselgren/Pol

Kellogg Excavating

WildcreekWellness.com

Best Tm

1:04.674

1:09.636

1:12.402

1:13.264

In Lap

6

7

3

13

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Dan Miklovic, Chief Steward

Janet Berry, Chief Timing and Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Rational Memories - March 31, 2012

3- FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2000 FS ASR

Group 3: Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:48:58

Memphis International Raceway 1.750 Miles

3/31/2012 10:15 AM

Mid-South Region SCCA
Regional - Sanction No. S-12-R-2147


