

## Mid-South Region SCCA Regional - Sanction No. S-12-R-2147

Rational Memories - March 31, 2012

Sorted on Best Lap time

3- FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2000 FS ASR Memphis

Memphis International Raceway 1.750 Miles

Group 3: Qualifying

3/31/2012 10:15 AM

Qualifying started at 10:48:58

	Pos	No.	PIC	Class	Name	Hometown	Region	Mem No	Make/Model	Sponsor	Best Tm	In Lap
N	1	40	1	FA	Keith Grant	Germantown TN	Atl	240104_01	2002 Swift .014a	Hoosier/Hasselgren/Pol	1:04.674	6
Ν	2	30	2	FA	Jim Wright	Glencoe MO	STL	56962	1990 Swift DB-4		1:09.636	7
Ν	3	62	1	FB	Pete Frost	Villa Rica GA	Atl	249674	2010 Phoenix	Kellogg Excavating	1:12.402	3
N	4	24	1	FE	Matthew Cutter	Sterling IL	BVR	289136 1	2003 SCCA Enterprise:	WildcreekWellness.com	1:13.264	13

Orbits

Dan Miklovic, Chief Steward

Janet Berry, Chief Timing and Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA

Printed: 3/31/2012 7:45:29 PM